
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00056

05/03/2
021

3L GRAINS, LLC Defendant
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC vs. 
LINDSEY, CHERYLYNNE G

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00055

05/03/2
021

AMERICAN ADVISORS 
GROUP Plaintiff

AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. 
THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00041

05/03/2
021

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
SOUTHERN STAR CENTRAL GAS vs. 
TURK, VERLIN

INJUNCTIVE RELIEF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00056

05/03/2
021

AND Defendant
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC vs. 
LINDSEY, CHERYLYNNE G

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00236

05/03/2
021

AND Plaintiff
WILSON, THOMAS vs. BESEN, 
BRENDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00055

05/03/2
021

AND THE UNKNOWN 
SUCCESSORS Defendant

AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. 
THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00236

05/03/2
021

BESEN, BRENDA Defendant
WILSON, THOMAS vs. BESEN, 
BRENDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00086

05/03/2
021

BIDDLE, LEVI SCOTT Person 1
BIDDLE, LEVI SCOTT and ELLIOTT, 
CHRISTINA ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00235

05/03/2
021

COUNTERMAN, ROBERTA 
JEANETTE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
COUNTERMAN, ROBERTA 
JEANETTE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00055

05/03/2
021

DECEASED Defendant
AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. 
THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00055

05/03/2
021

DEVISEES TRUSTEES Defendant
AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. 
THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00233

05/03/2
021

EASKY, ROBYN Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. EASKY, 
ROBYN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00086

05/03/2
021

ELLIOTT, CHRISTINA 
ELIZABETH Person 2

BIDDLE, LEVI SCOTT and ELLIOTT, 
CHRISTINA ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00055

05/03/2
021

ET AL Defendant
AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. 
THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00232

05/03/2
021

HUNTSMAN, 
BENJAMIN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HUNTSMAN, 
BENJAMIN

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00039

05/03/2
021

LATTIMER, TYLER A Defendant
LOWE, MICALA H vs. LATTIMER, 
TYLER A

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00056

05/03/2
021

LINDSEY, CHERYLYNNE 
G Defendant

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC vs. 
LINDSEY, CHERYLYNNE G

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00039

05/03/2
021

LOWE, MICALA H Plaintiff
LOWE, MICALA H vs. LATTIMER, 
TYLER A

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00056

05/03/2
021

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, 
INC Plaintiff

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC vs. 
LINDSEY, CHERYLYNNE G

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00231

05/03/2
021

ORANGE, JEROME Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ORANGE, 
JEROME

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00041

05/03/2
021

PIPELINE, INC. Plaintiff
SOUTHERN STAR CENTRAL GAS vs. 
TURK, VERLIN

INJUNCTIVE RELIEF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00361

05/03/2
021

RASCON, PATRICIA 
MANUELA Defendant

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. RASCON, 
PATRICIA MANUELA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00236

05/03/2
021

REDSUN ENTERPRISES Plaintiff
WILSON, THOMAS vs. BESEN, 
BRENDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00041

05/03/2
021

SOUTHERN STAR CENTRAL 
GAS Plaintiff

SOUTHERN STAR CENTRAL GAS vs. 
TURK, VERLIN

INJUNCTIVE RELIEF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00055

05/03/2
021

SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS 
OF Defendant

AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. 
THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00361

05/03/2
021

SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. RASCON, 
PATRICIA MANUELA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00055

05/03/2
021

THE HEIRS, PERSONAL 
REPRESENT. Defendant

AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. 
THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00041

05/03/2
021

TURK, VERLIN Defendant
SOUTHERN STAR CENTRAL GAS vs. 
TURK, VERLIN

INJUNCTIVE RELIEF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00230

05/03/2
021

WHEELER, JASON M. Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WHEELER, 
JASON M.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00055

05/03/2
021

WHITTEBERRY, RICHARD 
A. Defendant

AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. 
THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00234

05/03/20
21

WILLIAMS, JAMICA 
RENEE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, 
JAMICA RENEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00236

05/03/20
21

WILSON, THOMAS Plaintiff
WILSON, THOMAS vs. BESEN, 
BRENDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00230

05/03/20
21

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WHEELER, 
JASON M.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00231

05/03/20
21

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ORANGE, 
JEROME

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00232

05/03/20
21

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HUNTSMAN, 
BENJAMIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00233

05/03/20
21

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. EASKY, ROBYN MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00234

05/03/20
21

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, 
JAMICA RENEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00235

05/03/20
21

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COUNTERMAN, 
ROBERTA JEANETTE

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100235
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100235
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100234
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100234
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100233
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100233
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100232
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100232
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100231
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100231
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100236
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100236
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100234
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100234
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100361
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100361
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100236
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100236
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100361
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100361
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100231
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100231
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2100039
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

