use
Œ
RELIEF
TRY AND
Œ
TRY AND
ICENSE
MENT
Œ
Œ
MENT
ICENSE
ĽΕ
MENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00039	05/03/2 021	LATTIMER, TYLER A Defendant	LOWE, MICALA H vs. LATTIMER, TYLER A	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00056	05/03/2 021	LINDSEY, CHERYLYNNE G Defendant	NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC vs. LINDSEY, CHERYLYNNE G	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00039	05/03/2 021	LOWE, MICALA H Plaintiff	LOWE, MICALA H vs. LATTIMER, TYLER A	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00056	05/03/2 021	NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC Plaintiff	NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC vs. LINDSEY, CHERYLYNNE G	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00231	05/03/2 021	ORANGE, JEROME Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ORANGE, JEROME	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00041	05/03/2 021	PIPELINE, INC. Plaintiff	SOUTHERN STAR CENTRAL GAS vs. TURK, VERLIN	INJUNCTIVE RELIEF
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00361	05/03/2 021	RASCON, PATRICIA MANUELA Defendant	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. RASCON, PATRICIA MANUELA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00236	05/03/2 021	REDSUN ENTERPRISES Plaintiff	WILSON, THOMAS vs. BESEN, BRENDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00041	05/03/2 021	SOUTHERN STAR CENTRAL GAS Plaintiff	SOUTHERN STAR CENTRAL GAS vs. TURK, VERLIN	INJUNCTIVE RELIEF
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00055	05/03/2 021	SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS OF Defendant	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00361	05/03/2 021	SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff	SYNCHRONY BANK vs. RASCON, PATRICIA MANUELA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00055	05/03/2 021	THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT. Defendant	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00041	05/03/2 021	TURK, VERLIN Defendant	SOUTHERN STAR CENTRAL GAS vs. TURK, VERLIN	INJUNCTIVE RELIEF
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00230	05/03/2 021	WHEELER, JASON M. Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WHEELER, JASON M.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00055	05/03/2 021	WHITTEBERRY, RICHARD A. Defendant	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. THE HEIRS, PERSONAL REPRESENT.	FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00234	05/03/20 21	WILLIAMS, JAMICA RENEE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, JAMICA RENEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00236	05/03/20 21	WILSON, THOMAS Plaintiff	WILSON, THOMAS vs. BESEN, BRENDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00230	05/03/20 21	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WHEELER, JASON M.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00231	05/03/20 21	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ORANGE, JEROME	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00232	05/03/20 21	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HUNTSMAN, BENJAMIN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00233	05/03/20 21	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. EASKY, ROBYN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00234	05/03/20 21	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WILLIAMS, JAMICA RENEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00235	05/03/20 21	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COUNTERMAN, ROBERTA JEANETTE	MONEY JUDGMENT